306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

4

Meeting #86
Gap Analysis Continued

Meeting #87

TEAC/TDRP

Meeting #88

TEAC/TDRP

Meeting #89

TEAC/TDRP

Submit Monthly Project Package to Council
Meeting #90

TEAC/TDRP

Meeting #91

TEAC/TDRP

Meeting #92

TEAC/TDRP

Meeting #93

TEAC/TDRP

Meeting #94

TEAC/TDRP

Submit Monthly Project Package to Council
Meeting ICANN77

TBD

Submit Consolidated Initial Report to GNSO Council & Public Comment

Exported on April 11, 2023 3:32:35 PM MEST

C E e ] e e e

|

. Baseline -

TPRWG
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPR Leadership
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPR Leadership
TPRWG

TPRWG

04/11/23

04/18/23

04/25/23

05/02/23

05/08/23

05/09/23

05/16/23

05/23/23

05/30/23

06/06/23

06/05/23

06/12/23

08/21/24

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Page 1 of 1



