Health	Category	Action Item	Priority	Assigned To	Baseline Finish	Current Finish	Status	Notes
306	WP	Meeting #86 Gap Analysis Continued	1	TPR WG	04/11/23		Not Started	
307	WP	Meeting #87 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	04/18/23		Not Started	
308	WP	Meeting #88 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	04/25/23		Not Started	
309	WP	Meeting #89 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	05/02/23		Not Started	
310	MS	Submit Monthly Project Package to Council	_	TPR Leadership	05/08/23		Not Started	
311	WP	Meeting #90 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	05/09/23		Not Started	
312	WP	Meeting #91 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	05/16/23		Not Started	
313	WP	Meeting #92 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	05/23/23		Not Started	
314	WP	Meeting #93 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	05/30/23		Not Started	
315	WP	Meeting #94 TEAC/TDRP	1	TPR WG	06/06/23		Not Started	
316	MS	Submit Monthly Project Package to Council	_	TPR Leadership	06/05/23		Not Started	
317	WP	Meeting ICANN77 TBD	1	TPR WG	06/12/23		Not Started	
318	MS	Submit Consolidated Initial Report to GNSO Council & Public Comment	!	TPR WG	08/21/24		Not Started	

Exported on April 11, 2023 3:32:35 PM MEST
Page 1 of 1